AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE C		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BUILDING:		R-C	
		MHL078-150			04/11/2019	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET	ADDRESS, CITY, STATE	, ZIP CODE		
HOPE HO	USE	3775 OL	D LOWERY ROAD			
		SHANN	ON, NC 28386			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEI	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTI CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENC'	TION SHOULD BE COMPLET THE APPROPRIATE DATE	
∨ 000	INITIAL COMMEN	rs	V 000			
	A complaint and follow up survey was completed April 11, 2019. The complaint was unsubstantiated (intake #NC00150442). A deficiency was cited. This facility is licensed for the following category:					
	10A NCAC 27G .17	ildren or Adolescents.				
V 752	27G .0304(b)(4) Ho	ot Water Temperatures	V 752			
	EQUIPMENT (b) Safety: Each fa constructed and eq ensures the physic visitors. (4) In areas of exposed to hot wat	304 FACILITY DESIGN AND acility shall be designed, juipped in a manner that al safety of clients, staff and of the facility where clients are er, the temperature of the ntained between 100-116 t.				
	Based on observation failed to maintain the	et as evidenced by: ions and interview, the facility ne water temperature between ahrenheit. The findings are:				
	revealed: - The hot water tem was 122 degrees F - The hot water tem	perature in the client				
	Interview on 04/10/ -The hot water tem -She had reported	degrees Fahrenheit. 19 the Licensee stated: perature would often vary. the concern of the hot water es to the owner of the facility.				

OF DEFICIENCIES	Ilation (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED R-C	
MHL078-150		B. WING		04/11/2019	
ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			, ZIP CODE		
JSE					
(EACH DEFICIENC	CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG			(X5) COMPLET DATE
Continued From page 1		V 752			
- She would attempt to have the water issue resolved and was in the process of relocating to a new facility.					
[This deficiency constitutes a recited deficiency and must be corrected within 30 days.]					
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER JSE SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY OR Continued From pag - She would attempt resolved and was in new facility. [This deficiency cons	DEF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: MHL078-150 ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET A JSE 3775 OL SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) SHANNO Continued From page 1 - She would attempt to have the water issue resolved and was in the process of relocating to a new facility. a new facility.	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: MHL078-150 B. WING ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE JSE 3775 OLD LOWERY ROAD SHANNON, NC 28386 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PREFIX TAG Continued From page 1 V 752 - She would attempt to have the water issue resolved and was in the process of relocating to a new facility. V 752 [This deficiency constitutes a recited deficiency ID	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: MHL078-150 B. WING ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE JSE 3775 OLD LOWERY ROAD SHANNON, NC 28386 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN C (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENT Continued From page 1 V 752 She would attempt to have the water issue resolved and was in the process of relocating to a new facility. V 752 [This deficiency constitutes a recited deficiency V Facility	OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: COMP MHL078-150 B. WING Defection ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE JSE 3775 OLD LOWERY ROAD SHANNON, NC 28386 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) ID PREFIX TAG PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) Continued From page 1 V 752 - She would attempt to have the water issue resolved and was in the process of relocating to a new facility. V 752 [This deficiency constitutes a recited deficiency I

7YUH11